
Sat, Jan 19 Hidden Falls
Sat, Jan 26 Lions Muny
Sat, Feb 09 Morris Williams
Sat, Feb 16 Pine Forest
Thu, Feb 28 Star Ranch
Sun,  Mar 10 Jimmy Clay
Sat,  Mar 16 Roy Kizer
Sat,  Mar 30 Legacy Hills
Thu,  Apr 11 Forest Creek
Sat,  Apr 20 Roy Kizer
Sat,  Apr 27 Delaware Springs
Sat,  May 11 Cowan Creek
Sat,  May 25 Starcke Park
Sat,  Jun 08 Morris Williams
Sun,  Jun 09 Roy Kizer
Sun,  Jun 23 Legacy Hills
Sun,  Jun 30 Jimmy Clay
Sun,  Jul 14 Vaaler Creek
Sat,  Jul 20 Jimmy Clay
Sat,  Aug 03 Legends on LBJ
Sat,  Aug 10 Riverside
Sat, Aug 24 Cowan Creek
Sun,  Sep 08 Plum Creek
Sat,  Sep 21 Jimmy Clay
Sat,  Sep 28 Roy Kizer
Sat,  Oct 12 Cowan Creek
Sun,  Oct 13 Cowan Creek
Thu,  Oct 24 Teravista
Sat,  Nov 02 Morris Williams
Sat,  Nov 16 Delaware Springs
Sat,  Nov 23 Legacy Hills
Thu,  Dec 12 Avery Ranch
Sat,  Dec 21 White Wing

CTGA is a non-profit, member-supported organization open to all male and female amateur golf enthusiasts in the greater Austin, Texas area.

or…..for more information, call: 512-797-0566
Visit our Website at: www.centexgolf.org

Best Golf League and Tournament           
Schedule in the Greater Austin Area

   8  Close-To-Pin
   8  Optional Skins & Deuces
   8  Year Long FedEx Cup Competition
   8  Year Long Kodak Challenge
   8  Hole-In-One Reward
All Events Flighted by Handicap
Preferred 4-Somes Allowed
USGA Handicaps Established
Fun & Camaraderie for All

   8  Individual & Team Formats

CENTRAL TEXAS GOLF ASSOCIATION
WELCOMES ALL AUSTIN AREA

AMATEUR GOLFERS TO JOIN OUR

2019 CTGA GOLF LEAGUE
We Offer…. Our 2019 Schedule

29 One Day Tournaments
        825 Weekend    84 Weekday
2-Day Team Championship (June)
2-Day Fall Classic  (Oct)
Multiple Competitions Every Event


